



## Bermuda Insurance

Working with a network of international brokers, we partner with insureds who seek committed long-term relationships with a carrier offering breadth and depth of expertise, global reach and exceptional financial strength. We focus on large accounts with sophisticated risk management practices. By carefully monitoring changes in the global market and truly understanding clients' risk exposures, Sompo International's Bermuda insurance team offer tailored solutions for complex risks.

# Professional Lines, Bermuda

Sompo International Insurance's Bermuda-based Professional Lines practice offers a range of specialized products including:

- Directors & Officers Liability (ABC, Lead Side-A/DIC, Excess Side-A/DIC)
- Errors & Omissions
- Lawyers' Professional Liability
- Employment Practices Liability
- Fiduciary Liability
- Fidelity/Crime Insurance
- Technology E&O Liability
- Cyber, Network Security and Privacy Liability
- · Accountants' Professional Liability
- Integrated Excess Liability and Professional Lines policy capability

We provide management and professional liability coverages across all industry groups and feature Punitive Damage covers. We welcome all U.S. and international risks, which can be written on a direct insurance or reinsurance basis.

## Coverage Features

## SIGNIFICANT CAPACITY

- U.S. \$25M
- U.S. \$15M Lawyers' Professional Liability

#### MINIMUM ATTACHMENT

- U.S. \$25M
- U.S. \$100M for Lawyers' Errors & Omissions

## **UNDERWRITING CAPABILITY**

- Underwriting team has extensive experience working with large global financial institutions, commercial companies, law firms and accountants
- Creative and flexible underwriting approach

#### **TARGET CLASSES**

- Fortune 1000 publicly traded and private commercial and industrial companies
- Banks, Insurance Companies, Asset Managers, Mutual Funds, Private Equity, Investment Managers and Financial Services Companies
- Law firms with more than 200+ attorneys
- Cyber & Network Security and Privacy Liability:
   All classes considered for coverage
- Technology E&O Liability

### **POLICY FORMS**

• Bermuda Follow Form and Lead Side-A DIC policies

#### **CLAIMS & RISK MANAGEMENT CAPABILITIES**

Dedicated claims team with specialized professional lines expertise

#### **KEY CONTACTS**

#### Jesse Haldeman

Senior Vice President, Financial Institutions T +1 441 278 0435 E jhaldeman@sompo-intl.com

#### **Sarah Spurling**

Senior Vice President, Commercial Management Liability & E&O/Cyber T +1 441 278 0479 E sspurling@sompo-intl.com

#### **Alex Jones**

Vice President,
Commercial Management and
Lawyers' Professional Liability
T +1 441 278 0494
E ajones@sompo-intl.com

## **Timothy Fox**

Assistant Vice President Financial Institutions T +1 441 278 0951 E tfox@sompo-intl.com

Waterloo House 100 Pitts Bay Road Pembroke HM 08 Bermuda T +1 441 278 0400

### **CLAIMS**

#### Aine Madden

Vice President, Claims Counsel T +1 441 278 0459 E amadden@sompo-intl.com

#### **Claims Submissions:**

professionalliabilityclaims@sompo-intl.com

#### **Underwriting Submissions:**

pl submissions@sompo-intl.com

### **Client Meeting Request:**

pl\_meetings@sompo-intl.com

# About Sompo International

Sompo International Holdings Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market. Sompo International is a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance. Sompo International underwrites agriculture, professional lines, property, marine and energy, and casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines and specialty lines of reinsurance.

## Our Financial Strength

Sompo International's operating subsidiaries have balance sheets comprising high quality assets and excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor's. In addition, we are backed by the financial strength of Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than \$100 billion in total assets.

## Our Specialty Focus

With a strong commitment to the specialty markets, each of our teams is led and staffed by experienced underwriters with deep expertise in the class or line of business in which they specialize. It is this focus and dedication that enables us to anticipate and manage our clients' risks, delivering tailored solutions to address their unique exposures.

Our clients know they can count on us to provide responsive and consistently high quality underwriting, actuarial, legal and claims services, today and as their businesses evolve.

